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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 3.liga - 9. kolo

Druzstvo

Cin-Cin

Hagy

Whirlpool

Bella Ciao

Doktori

Scame

Team rallye Poprad

No Name

Vyhry
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Druzstva v kole

Remizy
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Kolky
3424
3065
3405
3307
3029
2976
2673
2070

Body
27.0
25.0
22.0
20.5
20.0
14.0

9.5
2.0
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